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EIC CORE Physics Working Groups Kick-Off

Thursday, July 15, 2021

Physics Working Groups: CORE Working Groups -

Thursday, July 15, 2021

https:/lodu.zoom.usl/jl99791057365?pwd=WW12QIdmUHRLOES5TZIYzVjJOdOR1Zz09 (8:00 AM - 9:30 AM)

-Conveners: Pawel Nadel-Turonski

time

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM

[id] title

[1] Introduction

[2] DELPHES / HepMC /

[3] Coherent DVCS on Nuclei
Break / Discussion

[4] DIS, SIDIS & PYTHIA Discussion
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presenter
NADEL-TURONSKI, Pawel
HYDE, Charles

HYDE, Charles

PROKUDIN, Alexei
CHRISTY, M. Eric Christy



