EIC CORE Physics Working Groups Kick-Off

Thursday, July 15, 2021

Physics Working Groups: CORE Working Groups -

https://odu.zoom.us/j/99791057365?pwd=WW12QldmUHRLOE5TZIYzVjJOd0R1Zz09 (8:00 AM - 9:30 AM)

-Conveners: Pawel Nadel-Turonski

time	[id] title	presenter
8:00 AM	[1] Introduction	NADEL-TURONSKI, Pawel
8:10 AM	[2] DELPHES / HepMC /	HYDE, Charles
8:25 AM	[3] Coherent DVCS on Nuclei	HYDE, Charles
8:40 AM	Break / Discussion	
8:50 AM	[4] DIS, SIDIS & PYTHIA Discussion	PROKUDIN, Alexei CHRISTY, M. Eric Christy